
VIRTUAL EXPLORATION
OPPORTUNITIES



      You are encouraged to review the various social media sites for each of the below listed entities.   
      The sites’ updates on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, YouTube and more provide new insights!

      Multi-lingual versions are noted below, following the source name.

Bellas Artes (Spanish and Portuguese options available): https://www.bellasartes.gob.ar/en/

Jardin Majorelle (French option available): http://jardinmajorelle.com/ang/visiting-the-garden/

Louvre (multiple language options available): https://www.louvre.fr/en/archives

National Museum of Modern and Contemporary Art – South Korea (multiple language options available): 
https://www.mmca.go.kr/eng/collections/collectionsList.do

Prado (Spanish option available): https://www.museodelprado.es/en/the-collection

INTERNATIONAL:

American National Biographer “biographies of more than 19,000 men and women”:
https://www.anb.org/search;jsessionid=44F9B6D4C06106AF545BF3BFA52B1699?q=&searchBtn=Search&isQuickSearch=true

American Society of Plant Biologists (youth): https://aspb.org/education-outreach/k12-roots-and-shoots/

Arizona-Sonora Desert Museum: https://www.desertmuseum.org/

Austin City Limits (Concert Video Archives): https://acltv.com/

Biltmore House and Gardens: https://www.biltmore.com/visit/biltmore-estate/gardens-grounds/bloom-report/

Boston Museum of Fine Arts: https://www.mfa.org/

Brooklyn Botanic Garden: https://www.bbg.org/

Carnegie Hall: https://www.carnegiehall.org/

Carnegie Museum of Art: https://cmoa.org/

Carnegie Museum of Natural History: https://carnegiemnh.org/visitor/exhibitions/

Chihuly Garden and Glass: https://www.chihulygardenandglass.com/about/exhibition

Cornell Botanic Gardens: https://cornellbotanicgardens.org/

Cornell Lab of Ornithology: https://www.birds.cornell.edu/home/

NATIONWIDE:



Denver Art Museum: https://denverartmuseum.org/collection?f%5B0%5D=field_co_department_term%3A1231

Denver Botanical Garden:
Virtual Tours: https://www.botanicgardens.org/take-virtual-tour-gardens
Youth Activities: https://www.botanicgardens.org/dig-nature-home

Earth Cam (live cameras from various scenic locations, with wildlife cams included): 
https://www.desertmuseum.org/

Fairchild Tropical Botanic Garden: https://www.fairchildgarden.org/
Virtual Storytime & More: https://www.fairchildgarden.org/-MyFairchild

Fashion Institute of Technology (FIT): http://www.fitnyc.edu/museum/exhibitions/index.php

Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum: https://www.gardnermuseum.org/experience

Grand Ole Opry (livestreaming lists and artist history): https://www.opry.com/stories/

Lan Su Garden – Chinese Formal Garden: https://lansugarden.org/about-the-garden/plants/

Longwood Gardens: https://longwoodgardens.org/

Lincoln Center (youth programing include): http://lincolncenter.org/lincoln-center-at-home

Manuscript Cookbooks Survey (searchable images of culinary items. example: 18th century ceramics): 
https://www.manuscriptcookbookssurvey.org/collection/Search/advanced/utensils

MUSE “…over 700 journals from 125 publishers… over 60,000 books from more than 100 presses”: 
https://about.muse.jhu.edu/about/story/

NASA:
From Home – ebooks, activities, podcasts: https://www.nasa.gov/specials/nasaathome/index.html
Image of the Day: https://www.nasa.gov/multimedia/imagegallery/iotd.html
Earth Day From Home: https://www.nasa.gov/feature/goddard/2020/earthdayathome-with-nasa/

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA): https://www.noaa.gov/education
Virtual Dives of Marine Sanctuaries: https://sanctuaries.noaa.gov/vr/

National Parks Service: https://www.nps.gov/subjects/npscelebrates/find-your-virtual-park.htm

New York Public Library: https://digitalcollections.nypl.org/

Open Library (complete books available for online reading. Search limitations, esp. foreign language editions): 
https://openlibrary.org/

Paleontological Research Institute/ Museum of the Earth:
Youth and Adult Online STEM Sections: https://www.priweb.org/ and https://www.priweb.org/blog-post/learn-at-home
Bees - Current Exhibit: https://www.museumoftheearth.org/bees/

Parsons - The New School: https://www.newschool.edu/parsons/ and https://library.newschool.edu/

Portland Japanese Garden: https://japanesegarden.org/ 
Videos only: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TqyjUmWTNsc&list=PLAhIwNgUL79-lxcPxMz1-3rNUnFg4F0Fy&index=9&t
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Preservation Hall:
Musician Bios and New Orleans Music Hall History: https://www.preservationhall.com/about/

Sarah P. Duke Gardens: https://gardens.duke.edu/

Surf Cams: https://www.surfline.com/

Tampa Museum of Art: https://tampamuseum.org/collections/

United States Olympic and Paralympic Museum: https://usopm.org/exhibits-and-events/

Untermyer Gardens and Greystone: https://www.untermyergardens.org/

U.S. Department of the Interior - 324-piece Online Collection: 
https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/us-department-of-the-interior

U.S. Dept. of the Interior - 54 Lecture Series YouTube Videos:
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxrgG53vTN9Es09rII2fQag/videos

Vizcaya Museum and Gardens (360 Tour): https://vizcaya.org/experience-vizcaya/

Wild Center (live cams and youth activities from the Adirondacks): https://vizcaya.org/experience-vizcaya/

REGIONAL:

SELF-GUIDED ART TOURS:

Arlington, Virginia:
https://publicart.arlingtonva.u

Bethesda, Maryland (30 works):
https://publicart.arlingtonva.us/resources/self-guided-tours/s/resources/self-guided-tours/

DC Murals (85 full-color images and stories viewable from Home):
https://publicart.arlingtonva.us/resources/self-guided-tours/

DC Neighborhood Heritage Trails 
(PDFs - viewable from home 16 Guidebooks, two maps, 
a few audio tours, many Spanish versions):
https://publicart.arlingtonva.us/resources/self-guided-tours/

Arlington Arts Center (9 Online Youth Art Classes): 
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxrgG53vTN9Es09rII2fQag/videos

D.C. Wilson Building (213-piece art Collection):
http://dcarts.emuseum.com/collections/569/02_wilson-building-art-collection-heart-of-dc



OTHER REGIONAL RESOURCES:

American Film Institute (AFI) Silver Spring: https://afisilver.afi.com/

Adkins Arboretum: https://www.adkinsarboretum.org/visit_us/map.html

Art Museum of the Americas (AMA): 
http://www.artmuseumoftheamericas.org/collection/cpg15x/thumbnails.php?album=1

Baltimore Museum of Art (20k online images): https://www.artbma.org/collections/index.html

Baltimore Museum of Industry (youth activities and more): https://www.thebmi.org/visit/visit-from-home/

Blandy Experimental Farm at UV, State of Virginia Arboretum: http://blandy.virginia.edu/home

Brookside Gardens: https://www.montgomeryparks.org/parks-and-trails/brookside-gardens/ 
Virtual Tour: https://www.montgomeryparks.org/parks-and-trails/brookside-gardens/visit/virtual-tour-map/

Calvert County - iNaturalist Observations (at the bottom of the page): https://www.calvertparks.org/CNC

Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum: http://cbmm.org/

Clybrun Arboretum: http://cylburn.org/

Colonial Williamsburg (learn from home site): 
https://www.colonialwilliamsburg.org/learn/explore-from-home/?from=homecarousel

DC Public Library (story times, remote learning, music sessions, digital resources): https://www.dclibrary.org/

Dumbarton Oaks - Museum, Research Institute, Library, and Mansion with Grounds: 
https://www.doaks.org/

Environmental Film Festival:
(online version of the longest running and world’s largest eco-film festival, annually based in DC): https://dceff.org/

Folger Shakespeare Library (Example: The Theater of Plants- Illustrated Book): 
https://luna.folger.edu/luna/servlet/view/search?q=cd_title="Theatrum%20botanicum%3A%20The%20theater%20of%20plants

George Washington University – Textile Museum: https://museum.gwu.edu/exhibitions-collections

Hillwood – Estate, Museum and Gardens: https://www.hillwoodmuseum.org/explore-hillwood-home

Johns Hopkins Museums: http://www.museums.jhu.edu/ 
619 Keyword Search items: https://jhuniversity.pastperfectonline.com/search

Johns Hopkins University - Sheridan Library Online Exhibits: https://exhibits.library.jhu.edu/exhibits

Kenilworth Aquatic Gardens: https://kenaqgardens.org/

James E. Lewis Museum of Art: https://www.jelmamuseum.org/exhibitions

John. F. Kennedy Center (Performance Video Archives): https://www.kennedy-center.org/digitalstage/



Joy of Motion Dance Center (youth and adult video sessions):
https://www.joyofmotion.org/joy-online-learning-library/

Lewis Ginter Botanical Garden: https://www.lewisginter.org/ 
Virtual Visit: https://www.lewisginter.org/visit/virtual-visit/ 
Virtual Storytime: https://www.lewisginter.org/event/virtual-storytime/

Library of Congress: https://www.loc.gov/collections/

Mariner’s Museum and Park (exhibits and learning sessions for all ages): https://www.marinersmuseum.org/

Maryland Aviation Museums: https://www.mdairmuseum.org/maryland-aviation-museums

Maryland Public Libraries: https://www.marylandlibraries.org/Pages/Maryland%20Libraries%20Home.aspx

Maryland Science Center: https://www.mdsci.org/

Meadowlark Botanical Gardens: https://www.novaparks.com/parks/meadowlark-botanical-gardens 
(Their Facebook page is offering updated videos and photographs).

National Academy of Sciences (NAS): 
http://nationalacademyofsciences.org/ https://www.koshland-science-museum.org/

National Arboretum: 
https://usna.usda.gov/discover/gardens-collections/ Teachers: https://usna.usda.gov/visit/teachers/ 
Plant Finder (slow page loading): https://usna.usda.gov/abe/ 

National Archives: 
Spanish: https://www.archives.gov/espanol
Educators’ Resources: https://www.archives.gov/education 
Worksheets: https://www.archives.gov/education/lessons/worksheets 
Founding Documents: https://www.archives.gov/founding-docs 
Genealogist’s Resources: https://www.archives.gov/research/genealogy

National Aquarium (live cams & at-home explorations): https://www.aqua.org/

National Building Museum: 
Collections: https://www.nbm.org/collections/ 
Past Exhibitions: https://www.nbm.org/exhibitions/past/

National Gallery of Art: https://www.nga.gov/ 
Youth App for iPad: https://www.nga.gov/education/kids.html 
Youth Educational Resources: https://www.nga.gov/education/digital-education-resources.html 

National Museum of Women in the Arts: https://nmwa.org/explore

Peabody Library (360 View): https://www.360cities.net/image/george-peabody-library

Philips Collection: 
Collection: https://www.phillipscollection.org/collection/about-the-collection 
K-12 Education Options: https://teachers.phillipscollection.org/shakeup

Public Television - WHUT/MPT/WETA - Educational Programming: https://www.thinkport.org/athomelearning/



Rawlings Conservatory & Botanic Gardens: http://www.rawlingsconservatory.org/

Sculptures/Statuary Located in DC: https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Outdoor_sculpture_in_Washington,_D.C.

Shakespeare Theater Company (online classes starting in late April at discounted rates): 
https://www.shakespearetheatre.org/education/classes-and-camps/classes/

Smithsonian: 
Online Opportunities: https://www.si.edu/ 
Cherry Blossom Collection: https://www.si.edu/spotlight/cherry-blossoms

Smithsonian Associates:
Free, online classes/sessions:
https://smithsonianassociates.org/ticketing/streaming/?utm_source=SM&utm_medium=SM&utm_campaign=May2020-SM-SAStreaming&Promo=247193

Strathmore (online performing art programs for all ages): 
https://www.strathmore.org/events-and-tickets/virtual-content

Torpedo Factory Art Center: http://torpedofactory.org/partners/

Tregaron Conservancy: https://tregaron.org/birds-of-tregaron/ Birds of: https://tregaron.org/birds-of-tregaron/

Virginia Museum of Fine Arts: https://www.vmfa.museum/collections/ 
Exhibitions: https://www.vmfa.museum/exhibitions/at-the-museum/ 
Youth Education: https://www.vmfa.museum/exhibitions/at-the-museum/

Virginia Public Libraries (youth and teen sections included): 
https://www.virginiapubliclibrary.info/ebooks-at-virginia-public-library/

Walters (Art Museum): https://art.thewalters.org/

ACTIVITY:

Origami: https://www.origamiway.com/easy-origami.shtml

www.ymcadc.org


